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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 32 1 Sugiyatno Joni16 45 5 Bird Victor

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

36 83 Total Team
8 14 1 Sugiyatno Joni
7 12 6 Murdianto Joko
7 20 9 Rizal Ayip
7 43 Total Team
2 10 1 Sugiyatno Joni
2 5 6 Murdianto Joko
2 7 11 Adam Adam
1 65 Total Team
1 12 11 Adam Adam

20 Total Team
64 191 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 91 Total Team
13 24 5 Bird Victor
12 23 10 Perez Ivan
7 14 8 Esteves Rene
6 48 Total Team
2 8 5 Bird Victor
1 3 10 Perez Ivan
1 5 4 Rivera Victor
2 74 Total Team
1 13 5 Bird Victor
1 10 7 Escalante Enrique

21 Total Team
75 213 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

INA • Indonesia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Sugiyatno Joni
2 Wicaksono Affan Priyo
3 Alfianto Brian
4 Erwadi Didi
5 Rusni Erwin
6 Murdianto Joko
7 Sopian Sopian
9 Rizal Ayip

10 Muhammad Riviansyah
11 Adam Adam
13 Ardiyanto Bagus WahyuL
14 Khasoni Mufid Muhammad

  
  


  
  

  

  
L L L

10
8

9

7

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Xinyu, Hu
Tjahjono, Ibarsjah D

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rivera Jose
2 Berrios GregorryL
4 Rivera Victor
5 Bird Victor
6 Perez Angel
7 Escalante Enrique
8 Esteves Rene
9 Rodriguez Luis

10 Perez Ivan
12 Soto Hector
13 Matias Alexis
14 Morales Fernando

L L L
  
  
 


  
 
  



5
16
2
4
8
6

13

Coach:
Assistant:

Carlos D. CARDONA (ARG)
Alejandro C.H. ARCON (ARG)

Referees: Azevedo, A. (POR) & Mokry, J. (SVK)

PUR
INA 0

3 25
21

25
21

25
22

75
64

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:22 0:21 1:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 30001.06.2008
Espinho
Nave Municipal de Espinho

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:09  Total: 1:09
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2008 World Men's Olympic Qualification Tournament
Portugal


